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STUNNING family home in the distinguished Park District. Over 2300 sq ft with 3+1 bedrooms & 2.5
bathrooms. Finished basement. Beautifully maintained & move in ready. Lots of updates. Located
on a gorgeous property with mature trees. Close to hospital, shops, parks and schools. Must See!

Sheri Sullivan
Sales Representatative

Direct: 289-242-1972
Office: 416-479-4241

Your Choice Realty Corp Brokerage

Open HOuSe SatuRdaY 2-4

52 CleaveHOlm dRive, GeORGetOwn

Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Bradford • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

ABSOLUTE SHOWSTOPPER
New 4000 Sqft Luxury Residence With W/Basement On Large 60Ft Frontage
Lot, Faces The Pond! Home Boasts Open/Above Foyer/WMarble & Den,
Upgrades Galore, Dream Kitchen W/Custom Cabinetry Granite Counters
Top Of The Line S/S Appliances Marble Backsplash, Large Family Rm

17Ft Ceiling, Fireplace & Chandeliers, Harwood & Pot Lights Through Out
Main Floor &Upper Hallway, Wrought Iron Pickets Highlight The Circular

Staircase. Please call Ilena to book your showing.

Kenzie Macdermid &
Lynda Carter

Sales Representatives

WON’T LAST LONG!
4 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom Home On Quiet

Acton Street. Large Eat-In Kitchen With Walk-
Out To Backyard Deck & Pool Area. Cozy
Basement Has Been Renovated With Gas

Fireplace & Custom Bar. Add A Few Personal
Touches To Make This Home!

Melanie LeMoine
Sales Representative

Grace Kantzavelos
Broker

Amanda Luscombe
Sales Representative

Ilena Palmieri-Kosiak
Sales Representative

Tammy Kudlik
Sales Representative

Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

AMUST SEE!
Stunning All Brick Bungalow In Prestigious Purple Hill On A
Private .86 Acre Lot. Tens Of Thousands Spent On Upgrades,
Inc: Hardwood Floors Throughout Main, Granite Flooring
In Foyer, Fully Renovated Bathrooms W/ Travertine Floors

And Showers, His/Hers Vanities W/Cultured Stone Tops. Lrg
Master W/5 Pce Ensuite And W/O To Bright Sun Room, Bright
& Spacious Kitchen With W/O To In-Ground Pool. Gorgeous

Backyard With Mature Trees/Gardens, Your Own Private Oasis!
Call Amanda for more information.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH
Great Location On Quiet Crescent. 4 BedroomWell Maintained Inside & Out.
Main Floor Laundry W/Garage & Outside Access. Good Size Eat In Kitchen

W/Walk-In Pantry & Walk-Out To Good Size Fenced Yard. Cozy Family Room
W/Wood Burning Fireplace Master Bedroom Soaker Tub & Separate Shower.
Newer Furnace & A/C, Interlock Entrance, Finished Basement. Close To Park

And Schools. Many Upgrades. Please call Melanie for more information.

LOCATION, LOCATION!
Fantastic 2-Storey, 3 Bdrm Condo Town (End Unit) Located In
Much Desired Area Of Aldershot South, Burlington. Live Near
The Largest, Plant Bio-Diversity Hotspot In Canada W/H Only
A Short Walk To Lake Ontario! This 1300 Sq Ft Home Boasts A
Stunning New Kitchen W/H Loads Of Cupboard Space (2014),
Kit/Dining Rm Has W/O To Private Fenced Yard, Hrwd Flrs

On Mn Level, & Tons Of Natural Lighting T/O. Partial Fin Bsmt
W/H Newer 3Pc Bath (2013). Call Kenzie or Lynda to book

your showing!

DETACHED BUNGALOW
On large lot (75 x 112) in Georgetown. 3+1
bedrooms, 2 baths, fenced yard, hardwood

floors. Quick closing available.
Call Tammy for your personal viewing and
make it your home today! 416-882-4733.

CALL JOHN FOR ALL
YOUR RESIDENTIAL
& COMMERCIAL

NEEDS!

JOHN
MUSIAL

Sales Representative

DIRECT LINE: 416.587.7743
JOHNMUSIAL@IPROREALTY.COM

In a word…SPECTACULAR!
This One Is Not To Be Missed, Totally Upgraded Stem To Stern.
Enjoy This Custom Built Home With An Unbelievable Great
Room Featuring Panoramic Views,Overlooks The Turtle Pond
With Walkouts To AWrap Around Deck, New Upper Floor

Bathroom, 3 Large Principal Bedroom On The Main Level,Fully
Finished Bsmt W/3 Walkouts, Features A 4th Bdrm (Used As A

Master Bdrm) With A Brand New Bath Room Featuring
A Sauna, 4 F/P T/O The Home.

Please call Grace for more information.

GREAT LOCATION INMILTON
Features Include Hardwood Floors In Lr/Dr, Granite Extended
Kitchen Counters, Ceramic Backsplash, 4 Pc Ensuite In Master
Bedroom Plus 4 Pc On 2nd Level. 2 Pc Powder Room On Main,
Double Sink In Kitchen, Pot Lights, Inside Door To Garage, And
Garage Door Opener. Walkout To Large Terrace. Call Allan to

book your showing today!
Allan Morgan

Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAy &
SUNDAy 2-4PM

53 STOREy
DRIvE, ACTON

Helen Mclean
Sales Representative

$45
0,0

00

“A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”

STUNNING BUNGALOW
Walking distance of downtown Acton and GO

Station. Truly finished top to bottom, just unpack and
enjoy! Hardwood floors, chefs kitchen. Entertain in
the landscaped rear yard with cedar gazebo, deck &

organic garden. Fully finished basement with separate
entrance features 3rd bedroom, second kitchen and

rec room. Please call Helen McLean for further details.
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Direct 905-703-0031
New 519-853-2600

E-mail: janisbraida@gmail.comJanis Braida
Broker

COUNTRY WITH INCOME!

3 Bedroom bungalow, on the
edge of town with 1 bedroom
inlaw suite. 4 beautiful acres,
with privacy and pond. Detached
double car garage with loft.
$599,900.00 call for details.

Gorgeous, well appointed
executive bungalow in Rockwood.
Charleston built, fully finished
basement. Love to entertain,
then this one is for you.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2 -4
184 MAY ST. ROCKWOOD


